Office of Principal, Government College For Girls Badoli, Palwal

<u>TENDER NOTICE</u> Date:- 17/08/2024 <u>Public Notice</u>

Tender is hereby invited for cleaning of premises and housekeeping etc. services in Govt. College For Girls Badoli, Palwal from the interested and eligible tenderers/ service agencies (approved by Govt. of Haryana) having at least three years experience in similar services in prescribed form. Interested Tenderer /service agencies can collect tender forms from the Office of Principal, Govt. College For Girls Badoli, Palwal on any working day between 09:00 AM to 04:00 PM by paying Rs. 500/-(Payable through demand draft/ Banker cheque of any nationalised bank drawn in favour of Principal Govt. College For Girls Badoli, Palwal. All terms and conditions will be attached with the form.

Application form purchased of opening date :- 17/08/2024

Last dated of receipt of sealed tender document:- 29/08/2024

Date of Opening of tender: 30/08/2024